
Track 2019 Bus Time Time

14-Mar Thursday Aberdeen 12:00 2:30

20-Mar Wednesday Salmon 9:00 AM 3:00

28-Mar Thursday Firth 12:00 PM 2:30

4-Apr Thursday West J 1:00 PM 3:30

12-Apr Friday Aberdeen 8:00 AM 12:00

17-Apr Wednesday Star Valley TBD TBD

26-Apr Friday Tiger Girzz 12:45 3:00

2-May Thursday South Fremont 1:00 PM 2:30

4-May Saturday Jackson Hole 7:00 AM 3:00

9-May Thursday District Track South Fremont 11:30 AM TBD

10-May Friday District Track South Fremont TBD TBD

5/15-5/17 Thurs- Sat State Track Middleton TBD TBD


